REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-159C
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-159B.
© 2003-2009 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
June 2009
GUP, GUPI, and GUPX "B" SERIES

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Consumer Affairs Department
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 13
3
RP-159C
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B1370126 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH (M2, M3, M4, M5,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M14, M15, M16)
B1340020 BLOWER MOTOR 1/2 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M3, M4, M10, M11, M15)
B1340021 BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M1, M2, M7, M8, M9, M14)
B1340023S BLOWER MOTOR 3/4 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M5, M6, M12, M16, M17)
B1340022S BLOWER MOTOR 3/4 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M13)
CAP100000370VAS CAPACITOR 10/370V [BLOWER] (M3, M4,
M10, M11, M15)
CAP125000370RPS CAPACITOR 12.5/370V (M1, M2, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M12, M14, M16, M17)
CAP150000370VAS CAPACITOR 15/370V (M13)
B1370108 FLAME ROLLOUT SWITCH, 300º
B1282605 GAS VALVE - STANDING PILOT [OBSOLETE]
(M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13)
B1282606 GAS VALVE-W.R [OBSOLETE] (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17)
B1370724 IGNITION MODULE 1003-300 (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M14, M15, M16, M17)
B1370133 PRESSURE SWITCH (M6, M11, M12, M13)
1370906S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 150ºF (M1, M3, M6,
M8, M12, M13, M14, M15)
1370908S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 160ºF (M2, M7)
1370911S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 220ºF (M5, M10,
M11, M16, M17)
1370912S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 240ºF (M4, M9)
B1809904 SOLID-STATE BLOWER CONTROL
B1141605 TRANSFORMER 120V TO 24V, 40 VA
1859000 VENT MOTOR & HOUSING
SPECIAL PARTS
RP-159B REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GUPI050-3
M2 - GUPI075-3
M3 - GUPI075-4
M4 - GUPI100-4
M5 - GUPI100-5
M6 - GUPI120-5
M7 - GUPS050-2
M8 - GUPS075-3

1868216S81
BLOWER ASSY (9 X 6) [OBSOLETE] (M7)1868224S81
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GUPI050-3
M2 - GUPI075-3
M3 - GUPI075-4
M4 - GUPI100-4
M5 - GUPI100-5
M6 - GUPI120-5
M7 - GUPS050-2
M8 - GUPS075-3
M9 - GUPS100-3
M10 - GUPS100-4
M11 - GUPS120-4
M12 - GUPS120-5
M13 - GUPS140-5
M14 - GUPX050-3B
M15 - GUPX075-4B
M16 - GUPX100-5B
M17 - GUPX120-5B
11RP-159D www.goodmanmfg.com
Misc. Electrical and Hardware
12 RP-159Dwww.goodmanmfg.com
Misc. Electrical and Hardware
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TRANSFORMER 120V TO 24V, 40 VA B114160511
SOLID-STATE BLOWER CONTROL B180990421
AIR PRESSURE SWITCH (M2, M3, M4, M5, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M14, M15, M16)
B137012631
PRESSURE SWITCH (M6, M11, M12, M13)B137013331
INTERLOCK SWITCH B137081841
VENT MOTOR & HOUSING 185900051
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GUPI050-3
M2 - GUPI075-3
M3 - GUPI075-4
M4 - GUPI100-4
M5 - GUPI100-5
M6 - GUPI120-5
M7 - GUPS050-2
M8 - GUPS075-3
M9 - GUPS100-3
M10 - GUPS100-4
M11 - GUPS120-4
M12 - GUPS120-5
M13 - GUPS140-5
M14 - GUPX050-3B
M15 - GUPX075-4B
M16 - GUPX100-5B
M17 - GUPX120-5B
13RP-159D www.goodmanmfg.com
cmitch
Recycle Stamp